DATE 0412712004 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000021789
APPLICANT ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352-486-0016
ADDRESS iﬁ] NE 83 TERR. BRONSON & 32621
OWNER PETER. SUDER PHONE 561-252-7842
ADDRESS ﬂ MANATEE AVE FORT WHITE &_ 32038
CONTRACTOR AL PINSON PHONE 352-377-1500
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47 8, R WILSON SPRINGS RD, STRAIGHT ON IOWA, R MANATEE,

ABOUT 400' ON R SEE SUDER 277 ON SIGN

TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING ESA-2 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO.EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE AE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO. Fors - 04 - 033
PARCELID  36-65-15-00900-000 SUBDIVISION  THREE RIVERS ESTATES
LOT 10 BLOCK PHASE UNIT 14 TOTAL ACRES .96
—

\ //
R ——— i ,/Zéqz’ L asit Z g
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Appl icEMOwner;’Coulrac[or
EXISTING 04-0386-E BK HD Y
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ELEVATION SET AT 35", BOTTOM FLOOR MUST BA A MIN.OF 3¢6'

, ?£;D+ s (¢ M" ' 7(- f/f_

Check # or Cash 2360

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY

(footer/Slab)
Temporary Power Foundation Maonolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app, by T datelapp.by
Permanent power C.O. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole .
date/app. by “datelapp. by date/app. by
M/H Pole o Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE § 00 CERTIFICATION FEE § 00 SURCHARGE FEE § 00
MISC. FEES $ 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEES  50.00 FIREFEES 34.02 WASTE FEES$ 73.50

FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT FEES  50.00 CULVERT FEE § TOTAL FEE 407.52

INSPECTORS OFFICE j&é,péﬁ@ CLERKS OFFICE ()/V

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES,

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE,

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.




"PERMIT APPLICATION / MANUFACTURED HOME INSTALLATION APPLICATION

"For Office Use Only Zoning Official Gl Y-22-0y Building Official Ao Y2 oy

AP# b L‘“IH - /O  DateReceived_ &/ -(3-0F Bny Permit # 2\189
Flood Zone_J £ Development Permit_ /¢ & __Zoning’Z3/ ZLand Use Plan Map Category_£5 4
Comments_£/rvalion Js Set ot 3577 Botfon Lloor mwst be 367 as per
Map# 255-g [Senle fo &)

DP# £F023-0¥4-033

V2% <D 4 20D
Site Plan with Setbacks shown nvironmental Health Signed Site Plan/ 0O JEnv. Health Release
% Need a Culvert Permit X Need a Waiver Permit [0 Well letter provided 0O Existing Well

- (SIS — 00900 - 000 [ Survef At wvp 1 dudee/ )
Property ID 24—+ 5054 Must have a copy of the property deed
New Mobile Home A Used Mobile Home Year_200¥
Subdivision Information Tk cee P veys &states [t (¢ lotio o

Applicant Rﬁ)\)&r“( M inn e,[lq. Phone # (352) §/o% ©wolt
Address (145 NE %3 Terr, Rronson FC3262(

Name of Property Owner @cﬁe ( Sucler Phone# (S61) D52-7942
911 Address 377 Ma natee €+ Wh. te

Name of Owner of Mobile Home S s e Phone #
Address

Relationship to Property Owner ~=—_§4M—L

Current Number of Dwellings on Property O

Lot Size_ U X 4,0 Total Acreage . 36

Explain the current driveway £ Xm‘! O =
Driving Directions 428 b Wr Son gpmg €4 {m . WHT ( ’PZ) ffaq Lin U):I?a ’Ezmt
59:'!39 il Lo Sop Qmjn.éo S:fpamrrl- Ou+p Towa, f’faw on Trhwd 1o

Bio 219N
MQD;T!'Q,&.. LT@ b Donod Yop’ ‘)‘D eNFrAncL o Claht 9 9 :
Y “Suvoer 271

leg

Is this Mobile Home Replacing an Existing Mobile Home Lo

Name of Licensed Dealer/Installer ﬂ [ @é hSon Phone # (%5))377-] 500
Installers Address 213/ VE 183 L Canesville £ L Zneon

License Number [ o o009 Installation Decal # 220 L7/,




o e e WM e T VA Rl W B I RO e T e N A R e O'M.B‘ No. 306 .(_UU((

NATIONAL FLOOD INSURANCE PROGRAM Expires July 31, 2002

ELEVATION CERTIFICATE

Important: Read the instructions on pages 1 -7.

.. . SECTION A - PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION For Insurance Company Use:
“BUILDING OWNERS NAME ] Policy Number
' /D Ef/"&!ﬁ S UJ er ] -
BUILDING STREET g%sss (Including Apt., Unit, Suite, and/or Bidg. No.) OR P.O. ROUTE AND BOX NO. Company NAIC Number
bodr Lip ane fee Aue -
CITY ) TATE ZIP CODE
Ft oA e ﬁarg‘ 320328

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION (Lot and Block Numbers, Tax Parcel Number, Legal Description, etc.)

Lol [0 of “ TAree Kiers F«fates [nt 14"

BUILDING USE (e.g., Residential, Non-residential, Addition, Accessory, efc. Use Comments section if necessary.)

es/den tic
LATITUDELONGITUDE (OPTIONAL) HORIZONTAL DATUM: SOURCE: |_| GPS (Type): ALS A

(-4 -BRHE or HEIHEHS) > NAD 1927  |_| NAD 1983 || USGS Quad Map |_| Other,__1//4

SECTION B - FLOOD INSURANCE RATE MAP (FIRM) INFORMATION

B1. NFIP COMMUNITY NAME & COMMUNITY NUMBER B2. COUNTY NAME B3. STATE
/20070 92535 A, Cofombia 4
B4. MAP AND PANEL B5. SUFFIX B6. FIRM INDEX B7. FIRM PANEL BS. FLOOD BOY. BASE FLOOD ELEVATION(S)
NUMBER DATE EFFECTIVE/REVISED DATE ~ ZONE(S) (Zone AO, use depth of flooding)
120070 - o255 | 13 -85 |TpmuarsG, /758 | AE 3S Feotf
B10. Indicate the source of the Base Flood Elevation (BFE) data or basefiood depth entered in B9.
|__| FIS Profile [> FIRM |__| Community Determined ~ |__| Other (Describe): [ A

B11. Indicate the elevation datum used for the BFE in B9: XINGVD 1929 |__| NAVD 1988 |__| Other (Deséribe): r/a
B12. Is the building located in a Coastal Barrier Resources System (CBRS) area or Otherwise Protected Area (OPA)? |__|Yes |2 No

Designation Date: o) A
SECTION C - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY REQUIRED)
C1. Building elevations are based on: |__|Construction Drawings* |__|Building Under Construction* |>Finished Construction

*A new Elevation Certificate will be required when construction of the building is complete.

C2. Building Diagram Number 5 (Select the building diagram most similar to the building for which this certificate is being completed - see
pages 6 and 7. If no diagram accurately represents the building, provide a sketch or photograph.)

C3. Elevations — Zones A1-A30, AE, AH, A (with BFE), VE, V1-V30, V (with BFE), AR, AR/A, AR/AE, AR/A1-A30, AR/AH, AR/AO
Complete Items C3a-i below according to the building diagram specified in Item C2. State the datum used. If the datum is different from
the datum used for the BFE in Section B, convert the datum to that used for the BFE. Show field measurements and datum conversion
calculation. Use the space provided or the Comments area of Section D or Section G, as appropriate, to document the datum conversion.

Datum A/GUD 829 Conversion/Comments AL A

Elevation reference mark used_78/ 3ia Does the elevation reference mark used appear onthe FIRM? |__| Yes |>4 No

B a) Top of bottom floor (including basement or enclosure) =17 @0 ft(m) §

O b) Top of next higher floor AL 1A . ft(m) & 7;7/?//& ‘

QO c) Bottom of lowest horizontal structural member (V zones only) A/A . ft(m) g § T L7 orm——" :

O d) Attached garage (top of slab A . ft(m) = - - i

Q e; Lowest elevation E)ffnachinel}'y and/or equipment "? : é/ S 470 piS i
servicing the building YA .___ft(m) 82 : -

H f) Lowest adjacent grade (LAG) 33 .Otftm)z5| / ]

B g) Highest adjacent grade (HAG) 33 .2/ ft(m) & @ (9 // 6/0 4

3 h) No. of permanent openings (flood vents) within 1 ft. above adjacent grade _ A/ 4 §

Q i) Total area of all permanent openings (flood vents) in C3h _~/4 sqg. in. (sq. cm)

SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION

This certification is to be signed and sealed by a land surveyor, engineer, or architect authorized by law to certify elevation information.
| certify that the information in Sections A, B, and C on this certificate represents my best efforts to interpret the data available.
! understand that any false statement may be punishable by fine or imprisonment under 18 U.S. Code, Section 1001.

CERTIFIER'S NNME/,-/, ; p D ] %75//4 LICENSE NUMBER e‘(?QS

T G e T
120 i Bk Ao [ als CF it 32053

SIGNATURW &h — DATE 474;5;/,7&4 TELEPHONE 24¢ 75 g‘—?f 2/

EEMA Enrm R1_241 Al Iz 00 QEC REVERRQE QUINE ENB ~ANTINI IATIAN PEDI ArEQ Al I DREVINLIQ ENITINNSQ




IMPORTALIT: In these spaces, copy the corresponding information from Section A. For Insurance Company Use:

e

BUILDING STREET ADDRESS (Ingzding Apt., Unit, Suite, andlor Bidg. No.) OR P.0. ROUTE AND BOX NG, Policy Number
2599 ane tee Aue
STATE ZIP CODE | Company NAIC Number

" FE Lkt VA

SECTION D - SURVEYOR, ENGINEER, OR ARCHITECT CERTIFICATION (CONTINUED)
Copy both sides of this Elevation Certificate for (1) community official, (2) insurance agent/company, and (3) building owner,

~COMMENTS Y //?

¥

Cc

|__| Check here if attachments
SECTION E - BUILDING ELEVATION INFORMATION (SURVEY NOT REQUIRED) FOR ZONE AO AND ZONE A (WITHOUT BFE)

For Zone AO and Zone A (without BFE), complete Items E1 through E4. If the Elevation Certificate is intended for use as supporting

information for a LOMA or LOMR-F, Section C must be completed.

E1. Building Diagram Number (Select the building diagram most similar to the building for which this certificate is being completed —
see pages 6 and 7. If no diagram accurately represents the building, provide a sketch or photograph.)

E2. The top of the bottom floor (including basement or enclosiire) of the building is |—_Ift.(m)|_|__lin.(cm) |__| above or |__| below
(check one) the highest adjacent grade.

E3. For Building Diagrams 8-8 with openings (see page 7), the next higher floor or elevated floor (elevation b) of the building is
|_l__Ift.(m)|__|__lin.(cm) above the highest adjacent grade. ,

E4. For Zone AO only: If no flood depth number is available, is the top of the bottom floor elevated in accordance with the community’s
floodplain management ordinance? LlYes | _[No | _|Unknown. The local official must certify this information in Section G.

SECTION F - PROPERTY OWNER (OR OWNER’S REPRESENTATIVE) CERTIFICATION

The property owner or owner's authorized representative who completes Sections A, B, and E for Zone A (without a FEMA-issued or
community-issued BFE) or Zone AO must sign here.

PROP E R 'S AUTH D RESENTATIVE'S NAME

ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE
SIGNATURE DATE TELEPHONE
COMMENTS .

|__| Check here if attachments

SECTION G - COMMUNITY INFORMATION (OPTIONAL)

The local official who is authorized by law or ordinance to administer the community's floodplain management ordinance can complete

Sections A, B, C (or E), and G of this Elevation Certificate. Complete the applicable item(s) and sign below.

G1. |_| The information in Section C was takén from other documentation that has been signed and embossed by a licensed surveyor,
engineer, or architect who is authorized by state or local law to certify elevation information. (Indicate the source and date of the
elevation data in the Comments area below.)

G2 |__|A community official completed Section E for a building located in Zone A (without a FEMA-issued or community-issued BFE) or
Zone AO,

G3. |_| The following information (Items G4-G9) is provided for community floodplain management purposes.

, G4 PERMIT NUMBER G5. DATE PERMIT ISSUED G6. DATE CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE/IOGCUPANGY
- ISSUED

G7. This permit has been issued for: || New Construction |__| Substantial Improvement
G8. Elevation of as-built lowest fioor (including basement) of the building is: —.___ft.(m)Datum:
G8. BFE or (in Zone AO) depth of flooding at the building site is: —.__ ft.(m)Datum:
“LOCAL OFFICIALS NAME — TITLE

COMMUNITY NAME TELEPHONE

SIGNATURE .~ — -, DATE

COMMENTS

|__| Check here if attachments

ECMA Earm 24_24 Allrx 00 PEDI ArEQ Al DREVINI IQ ENITIAKNS




DIAGRAM 5 ' DIAGRAM &

All buildings elevated on piers, posts, piles, columns, MM&@Wmmmpﬂ%M‘
or paraliel shear walis. No obstructions below the or pacalie] shear walls with full or parfial enclosure |
Ww-mdmummuwm& m&m-ﬁdmmmmhwmg

open, with no cbsinuchon to flow of flood walers (open katfice work andfor
" peadiy removable insedt screening s perwissibie).

FLOOR s

Al buildings elevated on full-story foundation walts All buildings elevated on a crawl space with the floor of
with a partially or fully enclosed area below the the crawl space at or above grade on at least one side.

elevated floor. This includes wallcout levels, where at
least one side is at or above grade. The principal use
of this building is located in the elevated floors of the

building.

DisGnguishing Fealure — Foc all zones, the area below the elevated Sooris Disinguishing Feature — For all zones, the anea below the ficst floor is

enclosed by solid or parsal pedmeter walls, In 2l A zoaes, e crawd space
s with o without openings™ present in the walls of the crawl space.
fndicate Information about the openings In Séclion C, Bullding Elevaion
Informabon (Survey Required).

An“opeaing"(ﬁood\w)kd@&ndﬁapmwmhghamuhta%ﬁtﬁnﬁwpmdmmuyhmm
without human interveation. Utder the NFIP, a minimum of two opeaings is required for enclosures or crawd spaces with a total net arca of not
less than oac square jach for cvery square foot of arca eaclosed. Each opening must be on differeat sides of the caclosed arca. Ifa building bas
moce than oac eaclosed acea, cach arca must have opeaings on exterior walls 1 allow floodwater to dircctly enter. The botiom of the opeaings'
must be no higher than onc foot above the grade undemeath the flood vents. Altermatively, you may submit a cestification by a registered
professional engincer oc architect that the design will allow for the automatic equalization of hydrostatic flood forces ou exterior walls. A
window, a door, or a garage door is ot considered an opening.

Instructions — Page 7




Mark Disosway, P.E.
POB 868, Lake City, FL 32056, Ph 386-754-5419, Fax 386-754-6749

One Foot Rise Analysis and Certification, 100 Year Base Flood

LESLIE BEVILLE RESIDENCE, Lot 9, Hawks Ridge Acres Unrec, Bible Camp Rd, Columbia

County, FL

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: Lot 9 Hawks Ridge Acres Unrec, 1107 SE Bible Camp St, High Springs, 32643,
Tax ID 35-6S-17-09859-809 Columbia County, Florida.

[0 OWNER: Leslie Beville
1 CONTRACTOR: owner
{J PROJECT: A mobile home on CMU piers on natural grade with no added fill. A 14’ x 57" mobile home on no
more than 50 — 16”x16™ CMU piers on natural grade with no added fill.
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION: 55’ (Per Britt Surveying WO#14702, Flood Insurance Rate Map, Dated 06Jan88
Community Panel No. 120070 0280 B.)
[l FLOOD ZONE: AE
[l BASIN AREA AT BASE FLOOD ELEVATION: n/a Acres (Calculated from FIRM flood plain data.)
[1 PROPOSED BUILDING AREA: Piers 80 * 16™ * 16" = 89 ft2.
PROPOSED BUILDING VOLUME BELOW FLOODPLAIN: (Piers) 89 ft2 x 0’ = 89 fi3.
EXISTING GRADE ELEVATION AT BUILDING LOCATION: 54.5" average for one foot rise calculations.
(Note: Existing grade at mobile home site was established at mobile home location drawn on septic permit
application number 04-0214N (left front corner 130’ from front and 265’ from left side) using topo lines on Britt
WO#14702.)
[l CALCULATIONS: The project only requires volume calculations in this area since it is not a flowing or riverine
area.
Floodplain volume removed = 89 ft3
Floodplain level increase = (89 ft3) / 43560 ft*/acre / 647 acres = 0.000003 ft
CERTIFICATION:

I hereby certify that construction of LESLIE BEVILLE RESIDENCE, Lot 9, Hawks Ridge Acres Unree, Bible Camp Rd,

Columbia County, FL will increase flood elevations less than one foot at the project locatlon/io:the best of my knowledge.
APROY ;

Mark D. Disosway III

| Project No. 404167 Page 1 of 1 Florida Registered P.E. No.53915




bi
Columbia PERMIT WORKSHEET page 1 of 2
FCRMIT NUMBER
Installer A Pwsos lirensa 8 OO000( G NewHome [ UsedHome [
Home installed to the Manufacturer's Installation Manual [T
Wm_w_.mm__mwmmm_ﬂﬂam D.,w\w S & n n\*m\m\ Home is inslalled in accordance wilh Rule 15-C D
E4 White eC Singlewide  []  WindZonell [& WindZonell []
Manufacturer [ [eefis o0 d Length x width 2L¥5¢ Double wide [ Installation Decal # _ ) LO L7
NOTE: if home is a single wide fill out one half of the blocking plan Triple/Quad Serial # Tre=2( - 2A7
if home is a triple or quad wide sketch in remainder o__m :.aa._.:m P L o N J n.u[mv
I understand Lateral Arm Systems cannot be used h
where the sidewall lies exceed 5 1t 4 in. CIEEH AT A o) PIER SPACING TABLE FOR USED HOMES
Installer's initials % Load Fooler
Tvpical pi . by size 16" x 16" |18 1/2" x 18 1/2"| 20" x 20" | 22"x 22" | 24" X 24" | 26" x 26"
ypical pier spacing :m ; (256) (342) @00y | (484 | (578 | (676)
, Wﬁ\ \ laleral capaciy mmn in)
2 2 , . 000 psf kj T 5' B T )
Show locations of Longiludinal and Lateral Systems 1500 psl 48" 6’ rd g [} g
ongiugirat (USE dark lines to show these locations) 2000 psf 6' 8' g 8’ g g
2500 psf 76" 8 8 g g 8
_ | 3000 psf 8 g g 3 g g
- _ _ - _ 3500 psf g g g g 8" &'
[] [ " interpolaled from Rule 15C-1 pier spacing table.
L] { || || || ] i .—._ [l [ PiER PAD SIZES | [CPOPULAR PAD SIZES |
I-beam pier pad size % y22 Pad Size Sq In
[] ] ] ] o ] [] 1 [] 6 x 16 256
| I L] [} [ | | L |} Perimeler pier pad size ¥ e 16 x 18 288
o 8.5 x 18.5 342
- H_ o @ I T e b mm . mmu ...... ko) Olher pier pad sizes 16 x 22.5 360
i (required by the mfg.) 17 x 22 374
iy . = \, 13774 %26 174 348
- 7] ] ! [ rr—-1 Draw the approximate localions of marriage 20 x 20 400
] | ! L ] L] D i wall openings 4 fool or grealer. Use lhis 17 3M6 x 25 316 | 441
marriage wall piars within 2 of end of home nﬁc_m 15C " w<_..3_un__ lo show the —u-m_.w. 17 ._MNW_ H MM ile MWMI:
[] [] 1 [] List all marriage wall openings greater than 4 foot D6 x 26 676
nd their pi d sizes below.
| L || a eir pier pad sizes below [ ANCHORS ]
Opening Pier pad size
i 4n r\\ 5 ft
[ FRAME TIES |
. within 2' of end of home
spaced at 5'4" oc M
1 [ TIEDOWN COMPONENTS | [__OTHERTIES |
i ! Number
i Longitudinal Stabilizing Device (LSD) Sidewall
i : Manufaclurer Lengitudinal
i Longitudinal Stabifizing Device w/ Lateral Arms  Marriage wall
Manufacturer [ of Shearwall

IT #0 &1 4l

Ulese

Rouey/goy

2008-398% (Z2SE)




Coluwm B
PERMIT WORKSHEET page 2 of 2
PERMIT NUUMBRER
Sls Prooooiicn
L POCKET PENETROMETER TEST ] \
Debris and organic malerial removed — :
The pockel penetrometer lesls are rounded down to psf Waler drainage: Natural £ Swale Pad Olher ;
or check here lo declare 1000 Ib. soil without testing.
Fastening multi wide units
X X____ X, (46 - P
Floor:  Type Fastener: &4% Length: 5 Spacing: _a ¥

POCKET PENETROMETER TESTING METHOD

1. Test the perimeter of the home at 6 locations.

na

. Take the reading at the depth of the fooler.

[2%]

. Using 500 Ib. increments, take the lowest
reading and round down lo thal increment.

X X X

— —_— —

[ TORQUE PROBE TEST |

The resulls of the torque probe lesl is inch pounds or check
here if you are declaring 5' anchors wilhoul tesling . Alesl
showing 275 inch pounds or less will require 4 foot anchors.

Nota: A slale approved lateral arm syslem is being used and 4 ft.
anchors are allowed al the sidewall localions. | understand 5 ft
anchors are required al all cenlerline lie points where the torque tesl
reading is 275 or léss and where the mobile home manufacturer may

requires anchors with 4000 Ib_holding capacily.
Installer's initials

ALL TESTS MUST BE PERFORMED BY A LICENSED INSTALLER

Installer Name \: [ woe o

Walls:  Type Faslener; 3czéws Length: ~ 37 Spacing: 7§ 7

Roof: Type Fastener. _S/z055 Length: /27  Spacing: 2 & ~
For used homes a min. 30 gauge, 8" wide, galvanized metal strip
will be centered over the peak of the roof and fastened with galv.
roofing nails at 2" on center on both sides of the centerline.

Gasket (weathetproating requiremant)

I understand a properly installed gasket is a requirement of ali new and used
homes and that condensation, mold, meldew and buckled marriage walls are
aresult of a poorly installed or no gasket being installed. | understand a sirip

of tape will not serve as a gaskel.
Installer's initials \

BTz
Type gaskel __ L egm Jppe Installed:
Pg. Between Floors Yes &~ \ﬁ\b
’ Belween Walls Yes e~ W NMWQ%
Boltom of ridlgebeam Yes 4
Weatherproofing

The bollomboard will be repaired and/or laped. Yes % . Pa.
Siding on units is installed to manufacturer's specificalions. Yes T
Fireplace chimney installed so as not to allow intrusion of rain waler. Yes S

Miscellaneous

Dale Tested

Electrical

Connect electrical conductors between mulli-wide unils, but not fo the main power
source. This includes the bonding wire belween mult-wide unils. Pg.

Skirting lo be inslalled. Yes Na
Dryer vent installed oulside of skiing. Yes N/A

Range downflow vent installed outside of skirling. Yes N/A
Drain lines supported at 4 fool intervals. Yes %

Electrical crossovers prolecled. Yes .\%

Other ;

Plumbing

Connec! all sewer drains lo an exisling sewer tap or seplic tank. Pg.

- - Connect all polable water supply piping to an existing waler meter, waler tap, or other
independent waler supply systems. Pg

Installer verifies all information given with this permit worksheet
is accurate and true based on the
manufacturer's installati nstructions and or Rule 15C-1 & 2

Installer Signature il

Date 3-3 -©¢

IT $#0 @1 <y

e8E

ROoUBN/COY

2008-9B+ (2SE]

2°d




ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION

PROPERTY DESCRIPTION: LOT 10 THREE RIVERS ESTATES UNIT 14
OWNER: Peter Suder
BASE FLOOD ELEVATION: 35.0

PROJECT: Min. Finished Floor 36.0
Up to 35 X 52 mobile home located on piers in accordance with
current building code.

I hereby certify that construction of the proposed will cause less than one foot increase in flood
elevations of the Suwannee River floodplain.

[

)
\ /

\
L )
~/ @4 "/\C,
Dale C. Johns, P.E /
Date: 24-Apr-04

FE 4 45263




BASE FLOOD ELEVATION = 35.0
BASIN AREA AT 35' BASE FLOOD >2000 ACRES
PROPOSED BUILDING TYPE = MANUFACTURED HOME

PROPOSED BUILDING ENCROACHMENT =
60 PIERS AT 12"X16"EA= 90 SQ. FT. or fill underneath site

GROUND ELEVATION AT BUILDING = 34.0' AVE.

This project is in the staging area of the river and no step backwater calculations are necessary.
This area would "back up" from the River without experiencing any horizontal movement of
water. The calculations are based on the on the removal of floodplain volume due to construction
of the foundation system.

PERCENT FLOODPLAIN AREA REMOVED = 90/43560 = 0.0000103%
2000

FLOODPLAIN LEVEL INCREASE=_90X 1.0 = 0.00000103 FT.
2000 X 43560




= T
F..ording Fees: §

Documentary Stamps: +
Total:

)
Prepared By And Return To:

COUNTRY RIVERS TITLE, LTD ‘ o
L%{gé\gl'?AYAI.NF?‘FVD" Inst: 2003023442 nate:-.nfgg;zoua Time:12:
e Zzstampg-needné P.Dewi'tt cason,Colunbia County B:938 P:1387

File #03Y 1-09010BS/Brenda Styons

Property Appraisers Parcel 1.D. Number(s):
00599-034&00900-000

WARRANTY DEED

Z
THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the <22 "Laay of October, 2003 by
EUGENE ROZENBURGH and LILLIAN ROZENBURGH_ HIS WIFE , hereinafter called the Grantor. to
PETER J. SUDER and MARIE J. SUDER, HIS WIFE , whose post office address is: A0, L ucerne st

hereinafter called the Grantee: Jupiter, SU. 334SH

(Wherever used herein the terms "Grantor” and "Grantee” shall include singular and plural, heirs, legal representatives, and assigns of
individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other valuable
considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release,
convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State of Florida,
viz: 1

SEE EXHIBIT “A” ATTACHED

If this box is checked, the Grantor warrants that the above described property is not his/her
Constitutional homestead as defined by the laws of the State of Florida. He/she resides at

TOGETHER with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever.

AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple; that
the Grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby warrants the title to said land and
will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances,
except easements, restrictions and reservations of record, if any, and taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 2003.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written,

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:
flg—b&.a_ﬂ Ao hoar W

i e
S

M’%@r M—&u 70 e mo Y R 265
Wimﬁf:mc‘d\e T Yotz o CATASAUQUA ‘.,%AISO?Q J\ "
K. Mhonhoar) é’AQ !g 5.%5 ngﬁm X

Witness: Delosa_ ¥ .Shankar

Address:91 STONEWOOD PLACE
CATASAUQUA, PA18032 o= D SO,

imngss: e lle ™ ’ ) - 4O 72 Arcest e

STATEOF Y@y lre #' &
COUNTY OF  hej //M

I hereby certify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take
acknowledgments, personally appeared EUGENE ROZENBURGH and LILLIAN ROZENBURGH, HIS WIFE, who
produced the

identification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they ¢ cuted the foregoing instrument.
hisﬁﬁ of October, 2003,

Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid t

Notarial Seal

Edmund W. C. Kratzer, Jr., Nuary Fubic
Catasauqua Boro, Lehigh County

My Commission Expires Apr, 22, — %

Mo/, Pennsyivenis Assockeliod TSt i i cation

Examined: zﬁu /}Mﬁt}éczﬁ’w
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EXHIBIT “A”

A PART OF SECTION 36, TOWNSHIP 6 SOUTH, RANGE 15 EAST, COLUMBIA
COUNTY, FLORIDA, BEING MORE PARTICULARLY DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
COMMENCE AT A PERMANENT REFERENCE MONUMENT MARKING THE SW
CORNER OF LOT 14 QF “THREE RIVERS ESTATES, UNIT NO. 14" AS PER PLAT
THEREOF RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 4, PAGES 118 AND 118A OF THE PUBLIC
RECORDS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA AND RUN THENCE S 14°11'00" E
ALONG THE EASTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF ATOM TERRACE, A DISTANCE OF #
276.92 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT MARKING THE SW CORNER OF LOT 11
OF SAID UNIT NO. 14 AND THE POINT OF BEGINNING; THENCE N 89°26'00" E 467.31
FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT MARKING THE SE CORNER OF LOT 11 OF SAID
UNIT NO. 14; THENCE S 10°34'00" E, 91.39 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT
MARKING THE SE CORNER OF LOT 10 AS SHOWN ON SAID PLAT OF SAID UNIT NO.
14: THENCE S 89°26'00" W, 461.35 FEET TO A CONCRETE MONUMENT ON THE
EASTERLY RIGHT-OF-WAY LINE OF SAID ATOM TERRACE AND MARKING THE SW
CORNER OF SAID LOT 10; THENCE N 14°11'00" W ALONG SAID EASTERLY RIGHT-
OF-WAY LINE, A DISTANCE OF 92.60 FEET TO THE POINT OF BEGINNING.

ALSO KNOWN AS:

/OT 10 OF “THREE RIVERS ESTATES, UNIT NO. 14" AS PER PLAT THEREOF
RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 4, PAGES 118 AND 118 A OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF
COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA.

AND

1«’5 LOT 34A OF “THREE RIVERS ESTATES, UNIT NO. 3 AS PER PLAT THEREOF
¢* RECORDED IN PLAT BOOK 4, PAGE 30 OF THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF COLUMBIA
COUNTY, FLORIDA.

Inst:+2003023442 Date:+6/28/2003 Time:12:01
Doc Stamp-Deed : 77.00

mf: DC,P.DeWitt Cason,Columbia County B:998 P:1388
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. DEPARTMENT OF 2
TIGHWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

TALLAMASSEE, FLORIDA 323990500

FRED Q. DICKINSQ -, 1]
Faecutive Direclor | Y\-‘.[&}’ 1, 2001
- | i

Ms. Boone Smith |
Director of Manufac,luredi Housing Divisicn
Tie Down ) ngineering, Inc.

5901 Wher on Drive !

Atlantar Gr irgia 30336
= i

Dear Ms. 8 4jth:

We wish to acknow ledge receipt of your specifications and test results certifying that
your Vector Xi Syslem listed below complies with the specifications and regulations set by the
Department gf ] lighway Safety and Motor Vehicles, Rules 15C-1.0105, 15C-1.0107 and 150

—_ . -, E % -

1.0108, Florida Administrative Code. . '

Based on the information submilied to this bureau, the following produet is Tisted for sale
and uss in Florida when the instaliation instructions showing the way the system was tested, are
provided, at installation sites.’ - '

€

]

MODEL#  IDENTIFICATION - DEscairyion - L
!' 59315/59314 VectnréXi System LareraLfLOngi[hdinn[Stabifi-zing System !

' i
{ |
g =

|
Ifyau have any ques‘(ion‘s, please advise at (40?},6:23-1340.

Sincerely,

Pt Gorgea
Phil Bergelt, Program Manager
Bureau of Motor Home and
Recreational Vel icle Construciion

i Division of Moter Vehicles
PRT:seh |

o p
§ =, ! :
AT ONSIFLORIOA 111G 1WAy - paT ROL = DRIVER LICENSES « MOTOR VEHICLES » ADMINISTRAYTVE SERVICES
4z 220G A alachee Parkwoy, Neil Kickman Buiiding, Tallahassee, Florida 323998500 :
[ hupatwwwlumysiate. N, s
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-« Tle Down Engineering, Inc.

5961 whealan Dr -6 « Alante, Georgia 30336 « (404) 344-0000 « FAX (404) 3490401

Iune 17. 2002 i

To: I'lor da Distributors

I'ronn: I errill Sutton

Re New Installatinn Instructions
Eiclosed are Xi installation instructions for the state of Fiorida. These .ire
effective immediatie:ly, Our understanding is that the chang;e was made for
severai riasons, including input from county and state inspectors. The
changes make all ia:il'erai arm altemative foundation systems approved in the
state, follow the same instructions as to number of systems per home,
Another ~':npormnt!change is that all lateral arm alternative foundation
sysiems st include a stabilizer plate and frame tie, one per each Jater: |
arm stabi‘izing location.

Pleasc po it these instructions in your showroom. We will ship multiple
copics lal ¢ (his weck. We will also mai) each registered mstaller a copy of
the instru lions and a copy of the state leter. Should you have any further
(questions please contact Boone (Smith) Morris at ext 335.
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| slate oo Florida
 DEPARTMENT OF
HIGEWAY SAFETY AND MOTOR VEHICLES

" TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA 32399-0500

L o LV S5

FRED O. DICKINSON, 11 . MEMORANDUM

< Eazcutive Director

Tune 14, 2002

TO: All Ancher and Component Maz:ufactur%

FROM: Philip R. Bergeli, Program Manager f—}/ : ’
Bureat: of[Mobile Home and Recreational Vehicle Construchion

-

SUBIECT:  lateral £ rm Stabilizer Systems

To ensure consumer protection and to ensure that minimum standanls are
matin the installgtion of Lateral Anm Stabilizing Systems, it is necessary for us
to create unifornilinstallation standards for these systems. A secendary benefit of
wniforn: standards will be the clarifeation of installatien pracedures for installecs
a d for county and city inspectors performing field oversight. R

Effective immediately all Florida latecal arm stabilizing wstructions wil’
iclude the followinp prescriptive number of systems:

Tour (4) systems up to 52 feet
Six (6} s'ﬂsle:ns from 52 1o 80 feet

Tive (3) 12 pitch roofs will require a minimum of the following number of
. teral arm stabilizing systems, unless a greater number is specified by yowr
¢ \ipeering: '

Six (6) systems up to 52 feet
Eight (§) systems from 52 to 80 feet

Your irstrugtions should contam the following three.(3) notes:
iJote: 1) The usiof this system requires sidewall vertical ties at no greater than
54" Ol* center and allows for the use of 4' anchors.

iote: 2) Centerline auchors to be sized according to soil wrque conditicn. Any
manufacturar's specifications for sidewall anchor loads in excess of
4,000 lbs. require a 5' anchor.

Jote: 1) Each system is required to have a frame tie and stabilizer attached at
zach lateral arm stebilizing location.
i

Uay o

DIVISIONA T FLORTOA TRGHAY X ?.ﬂl ROL * DRIVER LICENSES = MOTOR VEHICLES » ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES

Piz-l Wirlemun Buitding, Tailohassce, Florida 2423930500
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S b GG W YWt s USEL U e neme.using the chart provided.
Adentity on the |cation where the longitudinal systems will be installed
Clear il organic matter and debris frem the pad site.

" Place )ad cente ed under beam using the centering mark imprinted on the pad.

Press r drive pan into ground until level and fiush with prepared surface.,

Slide »i-3ystem pier feet info slots in pad se that the Xi-system pier is cemered under the 1-beaim.

Raise -elescoping extension post to contact the bottom of i-Deam, secure with bolt provited, tighten

boit nit. (Figure A - .

Turn hax nut on pier height adjuster unti Xi-System pier is rigid between pad and I-beam.

‘nstall Gator Beam clamps to 1-beam on each side of the Xi-System pier. Do n it tighien nuts al
this time, (Figure 2)

Connect struts (npen side down) to each side of the Xi-System pier using the U- by i provided. Struts are
attached to the upper hole in each pier leg and to the flanges on the beam clamps. Figui= 1)

Tighte..2ll nuts £nd boits on the struts and beam clamps, '

-

Installation of Lateral System ¢eigure 3
Assemble faleral strut by sliding smaller {1-172") tube into the arger (1-3/4") tube. tioles shouid be an the
stdies of the large” lube and the “flag” up on the smalier {ube. :
AMach the end of | ¢ larger tille to the bracket mounted in the center of e pad, using Ul : graie 5, 1/2° x 2-1:%"
boltnud provided. 3 :
Atlach the fiag en | of the smalier tube to the opposite I-beam using the "J" bolt over the top of the [-bean
vith the nut & wausher provided. (Figure 4)
Install a migimum of four(1/4"x3/4") seif-tapping screws into the hoies provided in the lateral strui so that the va

tubes are connected together (Figure 1)
F, uie 2

N
Longitudinal ¥ ¥

H- P Height Clamp J;/
NS Adjusterp.zt oG ;

" Pier Base

, Extension
Pffrﬁas?-/ N\ Fost
Foundation I o ! 1\

o i ‘_‘_,.-"A"‘bv-" e - T L
Qast‘ ‘tlad afent's R:'n;.’ing' ,A\\‘Cf’r— i f"’-? T}-' bf’
i L] 1 l \E\P

TNt & Walsher

s ,"‘7'/[ = e o
. = Beant Clam
J-Bol. ::‘ Bricket J :

4 - 14" 3/q" —/"
Selr Tapping Serews
(2 per sids)

JOWN ENGINEERING = 5501 Wheatan Délvb = Atlants CA, 30336,

L Wwwlipdown.com ¢ (404) 344.0000 % FAX (404) 3430401
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Triple Section o/ "Tag"

Up.to 48" Width
8 Combo Systems

112 tgol pilch hame requires 2 addilionai systems.

G fateral systems up to 52°, 8 lateral Sysiems up to 80

www.ﬂe:fown.

ﬂE npwu ENQINEERING 5301 Wheaton Drive ¢ .
L eom ¢ {404} 344-0000 » FAX (404) 349.0501 | D
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INSTALLER AUTHORIZATION

DATE: 3-30- 04
10 (ol tra

LICENSENO: Coceo [T

l_%/ : ;.» DS give full consent to Robert Minnella

to pull any and all necessary permits on my behalf for mobile home set ups in

O AL tria County.

Swom Lo me this day of M i 200_}[

Notary SignaIuD/L"“A—';\ / f
v @)

Seal
NANCY S. PHELPS
PUBLIC - STATE OF FLORIDA
TAISSION # DD193088
EXPIRES 05/10/2007
BONDED THRU 1-888-NOTARY1




i
STATE OF FLORIDA
DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH

APPLICATION FOR ONSITE SEWAGE DISPOSAL SYSTEM CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

; Permit Application Number 0 ‘/ ) 0 38¢ - /_::

__Suder Peter | mury-ame e oo

scale: Each block represents 5 feet and 1 inch = 50 feet. | _
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Site Plan submitted by: ,.é‘),zfy;/ ,%fm,zéﬁyﬁwzwé% / %gi;_)/ "

Plan Approved Not Approved Date_3 '?é:d?(/
By JKU?.GJ/ W‘f : ES ) ( DUJW}B[H County Health Department

T

ALL CHANGES MUST BE APPROVED BY THE COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT

Pl MK 1O/GA (Reninose HAS-H Fosm 4015 which may ba ueed) -
—— -
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MH OCCUPANCY

T T e e T TRV

COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
Department of Building and Zoning Inspection

This Certificate of Occupancy is issued to the below named permit holder for the building
and premises at the below named location, and certifies that the work has been completed in
accordance with the Columbia County Building Code.

Parcel Number 36-65-15-00900-000 Building permit No. 000021789

Permit Holder AL PINSON

Owner of Building PETER SUDER

Location: THREE RIVERS ESTATES, LOT 10, UNIT 14

Date: 06/25/2004 Lh 7%&\’!

POST IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE
(Business Places Only)




Columbia County Building Department Development Permit

Flood Development Permit F023- pY-0323
DATE  04/27/2004 BUILDING PERMIT NUMBER 000021789

APPLICANT ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352-486-0016

ADDRESS 11451 NE 83 TERR. BRONSON FL 32621
OWNER  PETER SUDER PHONE 561-252-7842

ADDRESS 277 MANATEEAVE FORT WHITE FL 32038
CONTRACTOR AL PINSON PHONE 352-377-1500

ADDRESS 3131  NE 183 PLACE GAINESVILLE FL 32609
SUBDIVISION ~ THREE RIVERS ESTATES Lot 10  Block __ Unit /Y  Phase
TYPE OF DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY PARCEL ID NO. 36-68-15-00900-000
FLOOD ZONE AE BY BK 1-6-88 FIRM COMMUNITY #. 120070 - PANEL #. 255" B
FIRM 100 YEAR ELEVATION_25 ’ PLAN INCLUDED YES or(XiQ-

REQUIRED LOWEST HABITABLE FLOOR ELEVATION 3 '

IN THE REGULATORY FLOODWAY YES_or (NO) RIVER _ Sente Le

SURVEYOR /ENGINEERNAME LDa/¢ Johns LICENSE NUMBER ¢ s~ 263

/ ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

WI|A  ZERO RISE CERTIFICATION INCLUDED

A/ #  SRWMD PERMIT NUMBER
(INCLUDING THE ONE FOOT RISE CERTIFICATION)

DATE THE FINISHED FLOOR ELEVATION CERTIFICATE WAS PROVIDED

INSPECTED DATE BY %I

COMMENTS

135 NE Hernando Ave., Suite B-21
Lake City, Florida 32055

Phone: 386-758-1008

Fax: 386-758-2160

PERMIT EXPIRES ONE YEAR FROM THE DATE OF ISSUANCE




F.-ording Fees: $
Documentary Stamps: +
Total:

$
Prepared By And Return To:

COUNTRY RIVERS TITLE, LTD ' s
CAKE CITY. FL. Inst:2003023442 Date:10/28/2003 Time:12:
’ Doc Stamp-Deed :

oc,P DeUJi.tt Casonitolumbia County B:398 P:1387
P

File #03Y 1-09010BS/Brenda Styons

Property Appraisers Parcel [.D. Number(s):
00599-034&00900-000 ;

WARRANTY DEED

Z
THIS WARRANTY DEED made and executed the <22 ﬂ'day of October, 2003 by
EUGENE ROZENBURGH and LILLIAN ROZENBURGH, HIS WIFE , hereinafter called the Grantor. to

PETER J. SUDER and MARIE J. SUDER, HIS WIFE , whose post office address is: A0, | ucerne st
Jupiter, SL. 23\4S%

hereinafter called the Grantee:

(Wherever used herein the terms "Grantor” and "Grantee" shall include singular and plural, heirs, legal representatives, and assigns of
individuals, and the successors and assigns of corporations, wherever the context so admits or requires.)

WITNESSETH: That the Grantor, for and in consideration of the sum of TEN DOLLARS ($10.00) and other valuable
considerations, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, by these presents does grant, bargain, sell, alien, remise, release,
convey and confirm unto the Grantee all that certain land situate, lying and being in COLUMBIA County, State of Florida,

viz: 1
SEE EXHIBIT “A” ATTACHED

If this box is checked, the Grantor warrants that the above described property is not his/her
constitutional homestead as defined by the laws of the State of Florida. He/she resides at

TOGETHER with all the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereto belonging or in anywise appertaining.

TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same in fee simple forever.
AND the Grantor hereby covenants with said Grantee that the Grantor is lawfully seized of said land in fee simple; that

the Grantor has good right and lawful authority to sell and convey said land, and hereby warrants the title to said land and
will defend the same against the lawful claims of all persons whomsoever; and that said land is free of all encumbrances,
except easements, restrictions and reservations of record, if any, and taxes accruing subsequent to December 31, 2003.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the said Grantor has signed and sealed these presents the day and year first above written.,

Signed, sealed and delivered
in the presence of:

Witness: Debre & Shankar

W'EW@Q:N« é? MM
HNESS: Alle . Fi-lg

Witness: "Deloia. kK .Shankar

Address:91 STONEWOOD PLACE

CATASAUQUA, PA18032

| Q:H‘Q ;’dﬂ?)
4O 12 Arcest <o

STATE OF Epﬁﬁ/ Jrorid
COUNTY OF je Iy

1 hereby certify that on this day, before me, an officer duly authorized in the State and County aforesaid to take
acknowledgments, personally appeared EUGENE ROZENBURGH and LILLIAN ROZENBURGH, HIS WIFE, who

produced the

identification described below, and who acknowledged before me that they € cu}e(d) mebfore§8égg instrument.
s@%ﬁy of October, 2003.

Witness my hand and official seal in the county and state aforesaid thi

) Notarial Seal
Edmund W. C. Kratzer, Jr., Ncary Fulie
Catasauqua Boro, Lehigh County 7y
wt:ommlssionapmp.pr.zz%é : s .
" " it p E % <
Membe, Pennsyivenia Assodetion 3 PEfi ntification Examined: _@m oy oy < K cope-ds—
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DATE 04272004 Columbia County Building Permit PERMIT

- . This Permit Expires One Year From the Date of Issue 000021789
APPLICANT ROBERT MINNELLA PHONE 352-486-0016
ADDRESS 11451 NE 83 TERR. BRONSON FL_ 32621
OWNER PETER SUDER PHONE 561-252-7842
ADDRESS 277 MANATEE AVE FORT WHITE FL_ 32038
CONTRACTOR AL PINSON PHONE 352-377-1500
LOCATION OF PROPERTY 47 S, R WILSON SPRINGS RD, STRAIGHT ON IOWA, R MANATEE,
ABOUT 400' ON R SEE SUDER 277 ON SIGN
TYPE DEVELOPMENT MH,UTILITY ESTIMATED COST OF CONSTRUCTION .00
HEATED FLOOR AREA TOTAL AREA HEIGHT .00 STORIES
FOUNDATION WALLS ROOF PITCH FLOOR
LAND USE & ZONING ESA-2 MAX. HEIGHT 35
Minimum Set Back Requirments: STREET-FRONT 30.00 REAR 25.00 SIDE 25.00
NO. EX.D.U. 0 FLOOD ZONE AE DEVELOPMENT PERMIT NO. Forz -04-033
PARCELID  36-6S-15-00900-000 SUBDIVISION  THREE RIVERS ESTATES
LOT 10 BLOCK PHASE UNIT 14 TOTAL ACRES .96
e e e S e e e S A )  Fe—
IH0000019
Culvert Permit No. Culvert Waiver Contractor's License Number Applicant/Owner/Contracfor
EXISTING 04-0386-E BK HD ¥
Driveway Connection Septic Tank Number LU & Zoning checked by Approved for Issuance New Resident

COMMENTS: ELEVATION SET AT 35', BOTTOM FLOOR MUST BA A MIN.OF 36'

/ ?Cm)'f' Ccse (e%f’ ) 7[:‘/1';

Check # or Cash 2360

FOR BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT ONLY —_—
Temporary Power Foundation Monolithic
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Under slab rough-in plumbing Slab Sheathing/Nailing
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Framing Rough-in plumbing above slab and below wood floor
date/app. by date/app. by
Electrical rough-in Heat & Air Duct . "
Peri. beam (Lintel)
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
Permanent power C.0. Final Culvert
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H tie downs, blocking, electricity and plumbing Pool
date/app. by date/app. by
Reconnection Pump pole Utility Pole
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
M/H Pole Travel Trailer Re-roof
date/app. by date/app. by date/app. by
BUILDING PERMIT FEE $ .00 CERTIFICATION FEE § .00 SURCHARGE FEE § .00
MISC. FEES § 200.00 ZONING CERT.FEE$  50.00 FIREFEES§ 34.02 WASTEFEE $ 73.50
FLOOD ZONE DEVELOPMENT FEE $ 50.00 CULVERT FEE $ TOTAL FEE 407.52

INSPECTORS OFFICE ,,Zoq(\/m ,&@, - CLERKS OFFICE ﬂ /V

NOTICE: IN ADDITION TO THE REQUIREMENTS OF THIS PERMIT, THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL RESTRICTIONS APPLICABLE TO THIS
PROPERTY THAT MAY BE FOUND IN THE PUBLIC RECORDS OF THIS COUNTY. AND THERE MAY BE ADDITIONAL PERMITS REQUIRED
FROM OTHER GOVERNMENTAL ENTITIES SUCH AS WATER MANAGEMENT DISTRICTS, STATE AGENCIES, OR FEDERAL AGENCIES.

"WARNING TO OWNER: YOUR FAILURE TO RECORD A NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT MAY RESULT IN YOUR PAYING TWICE FOR
IMPROVEMENTS TO YOUR PROPERTY. IF YOU INTEND TO OBTAIN FINANCING, CONSULT WITH YOUR LENDER OR AN ATTORNEY
BEFORE RECORDING YOUR NOTICE OF COMMENCEMENT."

This Permit Must Be Prominently Posted on Premises During Construction

PLEASE NOTIFY THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT AT LEAST 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF EACH INSPECTION, IN ORDER
THAT IT MAY BE MADE WITHOUT DELAY OR INCONVIENCE, PHONE 758-1008. THIS PERMIT IS NOT VALID UNLESS THE WORK
AUTHORIZED BY IT IS COMMENCED WITHIN 6 MONTHS AFTER ISSUANCE.

The Issuance of this Permit Does Not Waive Compliance by Permittee with Deed Restrictions.




